S P Johnson 30-A

soil
clay/rock
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
hime
shale
hime
shale
sandy shale
sandy shale
shale

26

71

8o
193
224
258
266

401
582
594
648
678
698
705
717
731
738
744
759
765
773
812

Start 4-17-14
Finish 4-18-14

set20’7”
Plugged 4-18-2014
Ran 800’ of 1” pumped in 12 sxs
Pulled up to 500’ pumped in 12 sxs
Pulled up to 250’ pumped in 24 sxs
brought cement to surface 48 sxs total

odor
good show
T.D.



