S P Johnson 30-A

1	soil	1	
3	clay/rock	4	Start 4-17-14
22	lime	26	Finish 4-18-14
45	shale	71	
9	lime	80	
113	shale	193	
31	lime	224	
34	shale	258	
8	lime	266	set 20'7"
23	shale	289	Plugged 4-18-2014
112	lime	401	Ran 800' of 1" pumped in 12 sxs
181	shale	582	Pulled up to 500' pumped in 12 sxs
12	lime	<i>594</i>	Pulled up to 250' pumped in 24 sxs
<i>54</i>	shale	648	brought cement to surface 48 sxs total
30	lime	678	
20	shale	698	
7	lime	705	
12	shale	717	
14	lime	731	
7	shale	738	
6	lime	744	
15	shale	<i>759</i>	
6	sandy shale	765	odor
8	sandy shale	773	good show
30	shale	812	<i>T.D.</i>